October 2009

CHAPTER

Subchapter

Subchapter

Subchapter

3045

3045.1
3045.102

3045.103
3045.105

3045.3
3045.302

3045.6
3045.602
3045.602-3

HSAM Chapter 3045 TOC

GOVERNMENT PROPERTY

General

Policy.

General.

Contractors’ property management system.

Authorizing the Use and Rental of Government Property
Contracts with foreign governments or international
organizations.

Reporting, Reutilization, and Disposal
Reutilization of Government property.

Screening.

1 HSAM Notice 2022-06



