CHAPTER	3045	GOVERNMENT PROPERTY	
Subchapter	3045.1	General	
	3045.102	Policy.	
	3045.103	General.	
	3045.105	Contractors' property management system.	
Subchapter	3045.3	Authorizing the Use and Rental of Government Property	
	3045.302	Contracts with foreign governments or international organizations.	
Subchapter	3045.6	Reporting, Reutilization, and Disposal	ĺ
	3045.602	Reutilization of Government property.	•
	3045.602-3	Screening.	